Powerful. Compact.
Lexmark XM1145 and XM3150 Monochrome Laser MFP
Up to
50 ppm
Duplex
Printing
Duplex
RADF

XM1145
XM1145 and XM3150
Lexmark XM1145 and XM3150 Ordering Information
Part #	 Model
35S5705	 Lexmark XM1145
35S6830 	 Lexmark XM3150
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
24B6186	 Toner Cartridge (XM3150)
24B6035	 Toner Cartridge (XM1145)
24B6040	 Imaging Kit (XM3150, XM1145)
35S8500	 Staple Cartridge (5 pack) (XM3150)
 Part #	 Paper Handling
35S0267	 250-Sheet Tray (XM3150, XM1145)
35S0567	 550-Sheet Tray (XM3150, XM1145)
35S8000 	 Stapler Option (XM3150)
Part #	 Furniture
35S8502	 Adjustable Printer Stand (XM3150, XM1145)
3073173	 Swivel Cabinet (XM3150, XM1145)
Part #	 Memory Options
57X9101	 256MB user Flash Memory (XM3150, XM1145)
57X9016	 1024MBx32 DDR3-DRAM (XM3150, XM1145)
57X9012	 2048MBx32 DDR3-DRAM (XM3150, XM1145)
27X0210	 160 + GB Hard Disk Drive (XM3150, XM1145)
57X9115	 Japanese Font Card
57X9114	 Korean Font Card
57X9112	 Simplified Chinese Font Card
57X9110	 Traditional Chinese Font Card
Part #	 Application Solutions
35S5889	 Card for IPDS (XM1145)
35S6851	 Card for IPDS (XM3150)
35S5888	 Forms and Bar Code Card (XM1145)
35S6850	 Forms and Bar Code Card (XM3150)
35S5890	 Card for PRESCRIBE Emulation (XM1145)
35S6852	 Card for PRESCRIBE Emulation (XM3150)
Part #	 Connectivity
27X0129	 MarkNet N8352 802.11b/g/n Wireless Print Server (XM1145)
27X0903	 MarkNet N8350 802.11b/g/n Wireless Print Server (XM3150)